Glass mounted from QOufside

W+15

W (Glass width)

B— =

10.76mm glass

12.76mm qglass

315
NSRS

I

=

10.76-12.76mm glass

13,5

Glass mounted from Inside

W (Glass width)

T —

7

%.f;@
I Ly

=1

13,

5

10.76-12.76mm glass

10.76mm glass

12.76mm qglass

13

11

500

13

500

11

Loa

Yy

reate Modificated
21/02/2024

mmmmmmm

escription
SKYFORCE-SIlim set incl. glass rubbers for glass
- 500mm one side covering, aluminum
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